
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hospital Indemnity Coverage 
Plan A Plan B 

 

Hospital Admission: 
- $750  

Hospital Per Day 
- $150 Per Day           

(Max 30 days) 
Emergency Room: 

- $100/visit (Max 2/year) 
Outpatient Surgery: 

- $250 for Minor Surgery 
- $750 for Major Surgery 

Hospital Admission: 
- $1,500 

Hospital Per Day 
- $200 Per Day 

(Max 30 days) 
Emergency Room: 

- $150/visit (Max 2/year) 
Outpatient Surgery: 

- $250 for Minor Surgery 
- $1,000 for Major Surgery 

Danielle, age 35, pays $29.77 a month for her Plan-B Hospital Indemnity Coverage with NFC. 
When her doctor found a blockage during a routine physical, she was sent to the Emergency 
Room. She was later admitted and required surgery to remove the blockage. NFC paid Danielle 
for the 3 days spent in the hospital, allowing her to focus on recovery and not expenses! 

NFC PAID DANIELLE 
Emergency Room $150 
Hospital Admission $1,500 
Hospital Confinement $600 
Major Surgery  $1,000 
Total $3,250 

 

TX-AR-LA-OK APRIL 2023 

Issue Age Individual Ind. + 1 Family 
17-29 $15.19 $30.39 $45.40 
30-39 $19.74 $39.47 $54.95 
40-49 
50-59 
60-70 

$26.25 
$35.94 
$48.07 

$52.50 
$73.77 
$98.67 

$68.61 
$91.62 
$115.75 

 

Issue Age Individual Ind. + 1 Family 
17-29 $22.91 $46.98 $69.88 
30-39 $29.77 $61.04 $84.40 
40-49 
50-59 
60-70 

$39.62 
$55.68 
$74.47 

$81.23 
$114.16 
$152.69 

$105.19 
$136.63 
$172.41 

 


	Hospital Admission:
	Hospital Per Day
	- $150 Per Day           (Max 30 days)
	Emergency Room:
	Outpatient Surgery:
	Hospital Admission:
	Hospital Per Day
	Emergency Room:
	Outpatient Surgery:

