





Hospital Indemnity Coverage

Plan A

Issue Age	Individual	Ind. + 1	Family
17-29	\$15.19	\$30.39	\$45.40
30-39	\$19.74	\$39.47	\$54.95
40-49	\$26.25	\$52.50	\$68.61
50-59	\$35.94	\$73.77	\$91.62
60-70	\$48.07	\$98.67	\$115.75

Plan B

Issue Age	Individual	Ind. + 1	Family
17-29	\$22.91	\$46.98	\$69.88
30-39	\$29.77	\$61.04	\$84.40
40-49	\$39.62	\$81.23	\$105.19
50-59	\$55.68	\$114.16	\$136.63
60-70	\$74.47	\$152.69	\$172.41

Hospital Admission:

- \$750

Hospital Per Day

\$150 Per Day
(Max 30 days)

Emergency Room:

- \$100/visit (Max 2/year)

Outpatient Surgery:

- \$250 for Minor Surgery
- \$750 for Major Surgery

Hospital Admission:

- \$1,500

Hospital Per Day

- \$200 Per Day (Max 30 days)

Emergency Room:

- \$150/visit (Max 2/year)

Outpatient Surgery:

- \$250 for Minor Surgery
- \$1,000 for Major Surgery

Danielle, age 35, pays \$29.77 a month for her Plan-B Hospital Indemnity Coverage with NFC. When her doctor found a blockage during a routine physical, she was sent to the Emergency Room. She was later admitted and required surgery to remove the blockage. NFC paid Danielle for the 3 days spent in the hospital, allowing her to focus on recovery and not expenses!

NFC PAID DANIELLE

Emergency Room	\$ 150
Hospital Admission	\$1,500
Hospital Confinement	\$600
Major Surgery	\$1,000
Total	\$3,250